SHREE KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION

STATION PARA, PO. & DIST. PURULIA-723101

Mob. : 9832193440, 8016562182, 9434112495

Ref: _____

Date: _____

Purulia 11-10-2023

From: SHREE KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION STATION PARA PO & DIST PURULIA-723101

To The Authority WBRERA Kolkata

Name of the Project : SHREE KRISHNA ENCLAVE

MOUZA NADIHA, J.L. No. 291/3, RS/LR PLOT NO 1265, RS KHATIAN NO. 635, GOPESH CHANDRA ADHIKARY ROAD, HOLDING NO 198, WARD NO 8 PO. & DIST. PURULIA-(WB), PIN-723101

Sub. : Declaration of not requiring NOC from Airport Authority of India

Sir,

According to the guidelines laid down in the Airport Authority of India (AAI), It is not mandatory to obtain clearance from AAI for the "SHREE KRISHNA ENCLAVE" situated at above mentioned Address.

Thanking you

FOR SHREE KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION

Maruh Nandan Lata PAITAR/AUTHORISED SIGNATORY